Kimball Office Systems Page 309
Table of ContentsTraxx  & Tiles
Traxx & Tiles
➤See page
Statement of Line
Traxx and Tiles  page 310
Planning
Overview page 311

this option is selected.
How to Specify:
1 Model
2 Railroaded fabric option
(include for 37"H tiles):
Y = Yes
N = No
3 Fabric grade
4 Fabric number
Sample (base model underlined):
1 2 3  4
FIT1237A Y   B  2202
Fabric Price Grade
D W H Model A or COM B C D E
37"H Tiles (Compatible with Xsite and Cetra Panels)
1⁄2" 12" 367⁄8" FIT1237A $ 228 $ 244 $ 256 $ 273 $ 299
18" FIT1837A  249  270  285  307  340
24" FIT2437A  261  284  301  325  362
30" FIT3037A  303  331  351  380  424
36" FIT3637A  314  342  362  391  435
42" FIT4237A  322  350  370  399  443
48" FIT4837A  333  361  381  410  454
54" FIT5437A  368  396  416  445  489
60" FIT6037A  371  408  435  473  533
36"H Tiles (Compatible with Interworks EQ Panels)
1⁄2" 12" 351⁄2" HIT1236A $ 220 $ 245 $ 264 $ 286 $ 348
18" HIT1836A  244  269  288  310  372
24" HIT2436A  253  278  297  319  381
30" HIT3036A  295  320  339  361  423
36" HIT3636A  304  329  348  370  432
42" HIT4236A  314  339  358  380  442
48" HIT4836A  324  349  368  390  452
54" HIT5436A  356  381  400  422  484
60" HIT6036A  360  409  447  492  617
= Kwik Office model available.
➤See the Kwik Office Price List.
** Effective November 15, 2011 **
Kimball Office Systems Page 317

3 Fabric grade
4 Fabric number
Sample (base model underlined):
1 2 3  4
FIT1249A Y   B  2202
Fabric Price Grade
D W H Model A or COM B C D E
49"H Tiles
1⁄2" 12" 487⁄8" FIT1249A $ 257 $ 273 $ 285 $ 302 $ 328
18" FIT1849A  286  307  322  344  377
24" FIT2449A  300  323  340  364  401
30" FIT3049A  351  379  399  428  472
36" FIT3649A  355  383  403  432  476
42" FIT4249A  369  397  417  446  490
48" FIT4849A  381  409  429  458  502
54" FIT5449A  423  451  471  500  544
60" FIT6049A  425  462  489  527  587
** Effective November 15, 2011 **
Kimball Office Systems Page 318
Traxx & Tiles

erase markers are not recom -
mended, as they may leave
undesirable results when erased.
How to Specify:
1 Model
2 Laminate finish designator (omit for
porcelain marker board):
409M Icey White
483M Off White
Sample (base model underlined):
1 2
FIT2437M 409M
Laminate Magnetic Porcelain
D W H Model Price Model Price
37"H Tiles (Compatible with Xsite and Cetra Panels)
1⁄2" 24" 367⁄8" FIT2437M $ 462 FIT2437PMM $ 483
30" FIT3037M  463 FIT3037PMM  485
36" FIT3637M  519 FIT3637PMM  560
42" FIT4237M  559 FIT4237PMM  562
48" FIT4837M  678 FIT4837PMM  773
54" FIT5437M  682 FIT5437PMM  781
60" FIT6037M  686 FIT6037PMM  790
36"H Tiles (Compatible with Interworks EQ Panels)
1⁄2" 24" 351⁄2" HIT2436M $ 448 — —
30" HIT3036M  449 — —
36" HIT3636M  505 — —
42" HIT4236M  543 — —
48" HIT4836M  657 — —
54" HIT5436M  661 — —
60" HIT6036M  667 — —
** Effective November 15, 2011 **
Kimball Office Systems Page 319
Traxx & Tiles
➤See page

FIT2437SS16N Y   B  2202
6 7
STD  462
Kimball Office Systems Page 320
Traxx & Tiles
➤See page
Finishes & Materials page 527
Statement of Line page 310
Product Information page 312
GSA SIN 711-1 (COM Non-Contract)
Slat Tiles
Compatible with the Heights of Xsite or Cetra Panels
D W H Model Price
37"H Tiles
37"H Full Slat
1⁄2" 24" 367⁄8" FIT2437SS37P $ 1172
30" FIT3037SS37P  1179
36" FIT3637SS37P  1346
42" FIT4237SS37P  1348
48" FIT4837SS37P  1497
Fabric Price Grade
D W H Model A or COM B C D E
16"H Slat and 21"H Fabric
1⁄2" 24" 367⁄8" FIT2437SS16 $ 949 $ 967 $ 981 $ 1000 $ 1030
30" FIT3037SS16  955  973  987  1006  1036
36" FIT3637SS16  1090  1108  1122  1141  1171
42" FIT4237SS16  1092  1110  1124  1143  1173
48" FIT4837SS16  1214  1232  1246  1265  1295
24"H Slat and 13"H Fabric
1⁄2" 24" 367⁄8" FIT2437SS24 $ 1057 $ 1071 $ 1081 $ 1095 $ 1118
30" FIT3037SS24  1062  1076  1086  1100  1123
36" FIT3637SS24  1211  1225  1235  1249  1272
42" FIT4237SS24  1214  1228  1238  1252  1275
48" FIT4837SS24  1347  1361  1371  1385  1408 Grooves are
1⁄2" each
Slats are 1"H
** Effective November 15, 2011 **
Kimball Office Systems Page 321

P = Painted trim channel
3 Fabric grade
4 Fabric number
5 Finish price group:
STD = Group 1
STDM = Group M (+10%)
6 Finish designator
Sample (base model underlined):
1 2 3 4
HIT2436SS16N B  2202
5 6
STD  462
D W H Model Price
36"H Tiles
36"H Full Slat
1⁄2" 24" 351⁄2" HIT2436SS36P $  1172
30" HIT3036SS36P  1179
36" HIT3636SS36P  1346
42" HIT4236SS36P  1348
48" HIT4836SS36P  1497
Fabric Price Grade
D W H Model A or COM B C D E
16"H Slat and 20"H Fabric
1⁄2" 24" 351⁄2" HIT2436SS16 $ 949 $ 967 $ 981 $ 1000 $ 1030
30" HIT3036SS16  955  973  987  1006  1036
36" HIT3636SS16  1090  1108  1122  1141  1171
42" HIT4236SS16  1092  1110  1124  1143  1173
48" HIT4836SS16  1214  1232  1246  1265  1295
24"H Slat and 12"H Fabric
1⁄2" 24" 351⁄2" HIT2436SS24 $ 1057 $ 1071 $ 1081 $ 1095 $ 1118
30" HIT3036SS24  1062  1076  1086  1100  1123
36" HIT3636SS24  1211  1225  1235  1249  1272
42" HIT4236SS24  1214  1228  1238  1252  1275
48" HIT4836SS24  1347  1361  1371  1385  1408 Grooves are
1⁄2" each
Slats are 1"H
** Effective November 15, 2011 **
Kimball Office Systems Page 322